
20 25 30 35
Temperatura Nube

16

18

20

22

24

26

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
ra

 R
ef

Estación  343

23:00 
 14-Jan

17:00 
 15-Jan

11:00 
 16-Jan

05:00 
 17-Jan

23:00 
 17-Jan

17:00 
 18-Jan

11:00 
 19-Jan

20

25

30

35

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
ra

 N
ub

e

Temperatura
Nube Ref Ajuste

40 60 80 100
Humedad Nube

40

60

80

100

Hu
m

ed
ad

 R
ef

23:00 
 14-Jan

17:00 
 15-Jan

11:00 
 16-Jan

05:00 
 17-Jan

23:00 
 17-Jan

17:00 
 18-Jan

11:00 
 19-Jan

40

60

80

100

Hu
m

ed
ad

 N
ub

e

Humedad

0 100 200 300 400 500
Ozono Nube

0

20

40

60

Oz
on

o 
Re

f

23:00 
 14-Jan

17:00 
 15-Jan

11:00 
 16-Jan

05:00 
 17-Jan

23:00 
 17-Jan

17:00 
 18-Jan

11:00 
 19-Jan

0

100

200

300

400

500

Oz
on

o 
Nu

be

Ozono

0

20

40

60

Oz
on

o 
Re

f

400 600 800 1000 1200
Monoxido Carbono Nube

0

200

400

600

800

1000

M
on

ox
id

o 
Ca

rb
on

o 
Re

f

23:00 
 14-Jan

17:00 
 15-Jan

11:00 
 16-Jan

05:00 
 17-Jan

23:00 
 17-Jan

17:00 
 18-Jan

11:00 
 19-Jan

400

600

800

1000

M
on

ox
id

o 
Ca

rb
on

o 
Nu

be

Monoxido Carbono

0

2

4

6

0 50 100 150
Dioxido Nitrogeno Nube

10

20

30

40

50

Di
ox

id
o 

Ni
tro

ge
no

 R
ef

23:00 
 14-Jan

17:00 
 15-Jan

11:00 
 16-Jan

05:00 
 17-Jan

23:00 
 17-Jan

17:00 
 18-Jan

11:00 
 19-Jan

0

50

100

150

Di
ox

id
o 

Ni
tro

ge
no

 N
ub

e

Dioxido Nitrogeno

0

20

40

60

80

Di
ox

id
o 

Ni
tro

ge
no

 R
ef

100 200 300 400 500
PM2.5_Count Nube

20

40

60

PM
2.

5_
Co

un
t R

ef

23:00 
 14-Jan

17:00 
 15-Jan

11:00 
 16-Jan

05:00 
 17-Jan

23:00 
 17-Jan

17:00 
 18-Jan

11:00 
 19-Jan

100

200

300

400

500

PM
2.

5_
Co

un
t N

ub
e

PM2.5_Count

0

50

100

150

PM
2.

5_
Co

un
t R

ef


